表面印字
構造図　　Construction figure
EXT-01G/2501 600V LF
導体（特殊軟銅より線）
Special stranded annealed coppers
識別　　Identification
テープ
tape
耐油耐熱柔軟性ビニルシース（黒色）
Oil, heat resistant and flexible PVC sheath(Black)
耐油耐熱ビニル絶縁体
Oil, heat resistant PVC insulation
電子機器ロボット用ケーブル Electronic equipment robot cable
認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL AWM
UL 758
UL STYLE 2501
600V
105℃
UL 758
VW-1
cUL AWM
CSA C22.2 No.210
CSA AWM ⅡA/B
600V
105℃
CSA C22.2 No.210
FT1 RoHS
表面印字　　Surface marking
TAIYO EXT-01G □□AWG LF R15 E67647 　　　AWM 2501 VW-1 ⅡA/B 105℃ 600V FT1
3 2
1
4C
2
1
3C2C
2
1
例
○内数字は黒色絶縁体上の白色ナンバリングを示す。
／Figures in ○ indicate white numbering on
black insulation.
※Y/G線は緑地に黄色の3本埋込色帯（30％～50％）
　となります。
　※Y/G indicates green core with yellow stripe
　（30～50％）.
EXT-01G シリーズ
Y/G
Y/G